1. Deutschlandpokal
Sprint-Women-J16-J17 - 17.12.2022

Bayerisch Eisenstein, GER

Renndatenubersicht

Youth female I, Youth female Il, Juniors female, Women, Youth female |

Wetterbedingungen Start: 10:00 Ende: 11:35
Wetter cloudy cloudy
Wettkampfjury

Chefkampfrichter Norbert Baier GER
Wettkampfleiter Josef Schneider GER
Koordinator Gilda Jager-Iseppi Sul
Mitglied der Jury Franz Weingartner AUT
Mitglied der Jury Christian Stebler Sul
Mitglied der Jury Steffen Hauswald GER
Streckendaten

Strecke Kategorien

2007 - 6km Youth female |

7,5km (3 x 2,5 km) Juniors female, Women

6km (3 x 2 km) Youth female I, Youth female I

Teilnehmerinformation

Kat. Youth female | Juniors female Women Youth female | Youth female Il Gesamt
Gemeldet 33 11 10 18 24 96
DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0
DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0
DSQ 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gewertet 31 11 10 18 24 94
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SIEGMUND Lena

DIETERSBERGER Leni
DUCKE Inga
SCHRAMM Antonia
DRERLER Paula
HUGEL Sophie
KIRMSE Hermine
KNAB Annalena
RICHTER Yara
STROBEL Rosa
HACKL Hanna
ZURAWSKI Lilian
EIBISCH Emely
SCHULZE Rika
CENTMAYER Sarah
THIELGES Johanna
SCHRODER Charlotte
FRICKE Miriam
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NURBICKER Alina

GEHRMANN Karla
ZIMMERMANN Lea
SIEGISMUND Alma
PATZ Sophie
HEINEMANN Wenke
HORNGACHER Dana
LEHNUNG Johanna
MARTINS Vianne
HARTMANN Lisa
EMONTS Marisa
UNGLAUBE Rosalie
DUNKEL Amy Fabienne
LANGE Nina
STUFFER Elisabeth
BITSCHNAU Maria M.
FREY Magdalena
ZERRER Lea
BENEDETTI Christina
WOLLBOLDT Jule
OTTO Julia

WEYH Elena
KOLLMEIER Antonia
DISTLER Theresa
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Bayerisch Eisenstein, GER

OFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS

Nat. - LV
GER TSV

GER BSV-C
GER TSV
GER TSV
GER BSV-C
GER SBW
GER SVSac
GER BSV-W
GER SVSac
GER SVSac
GER BSV-B
GER TSV
GER TSV
GER HSV
GER BSV-W
GER WSV
GER SVSac
GER BSV-A

Verein
Grol3breitenbacher SV / SGO

SC Traunstein

Wsv Oberhof / Sgo

Wsv Oberhof / Sgo

Sc Vachendorf

SC Neuenweg e.V.

SG Blau-Weiss Zwenkau / EdS-A
Sc Partenkirchen

SG Stahl Schmiedeberg / EAS-A
SSV Altenberg / EdS-A

Sv Finsterau

Wsv Oberhof / Sgo

Sv Frankenhain / Sgo

SC Willingen

Sc Partenkirchen

SK Winterberg

PSV Schwarzenberg / EdS-O

SK Nesselwang

OFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS

Nat. - LV
GER TSV

GER SBW
GER BSV-W
GER SVSac
GER BSV-C
GER SVSac
GER SBW
GER SVSac
GER SVSac
GER BSV-A
GER BSV-C
GER TSV
GER SVSA
GER SVSac
GER BSV-I
GER BSV-A
GER BSV-O
GER BSV-I
GER BSV-W
GER BSV-I
GER NSV
GER TSV
GER BSV-C
GER BSV-F

Verein
SV Tambach-Dietharz / SGO

SC Bad Séackingen / SKIF

SC Partenkirchen / BPOL
SSV Altenberg / EdS-A

Sc Hammer

SV Robotron Dresden / EAS-A
SZ Breitnau / SKIF

SV Grun-Weil Pirna / EdS-A
WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal / EdS-A
Sk Nesselwang / Cjd

Sc Ruhpolding

Sv Frankenhain / Sgo

Wsv Elbingerode / Skih

SG Stahl Schmiedeberg / EdS-A
Wsv Kiefersfelden

Sc Scheidegg

Tsv Hartpenning

SC Haag

Sc Partenkirchen

SC Haag

SC St. Andreasberg / SKIH
SCM Zella-Mehlis

SC Bergen

Sc Neubau
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6km (3 x 2 km)

Zeit
20:25.8
21:09.9
21:44.7
21:49.6
21:53.9
21:58.7
22:24.6
22:435
22:55.2
23:15.3
23:17.4
24:07.7
24:11.8
24:51.6
25:39.4
27:22.0
28:10.1
28:22.0

Rickstand

+44.1
+01:18.9
+01:23.8
+01:28.1
+01:32.9
+01:58.8
+02:17.7
+02:29.4
+02:49.5
+02:51.6
+03:41.9
+03:46.0
+04:25.8
+05:13.6
+06:56.2
+07:44.3
+07:56.2

6km (3 x 2 km)

Zeit
19:03.4
19:35.3
19:47.0
19:47.9
19:50.2
20:06.7
20:18.8
20:22.6
20:38.5
20:39.1
20:54.8
20:59.2
21:.07.3
21:15.4
21:48.8
21:54.5
21:58.1
22:10.1
22:17.0
22:30.5
23:30.9
24:52.9
27:07.7
30:36.3

Rickstand

+31.9

+43.6

+44.5

+46.8
+01:03.3
+01:15.4
+01:19.2
+01:35.1
+01:35.7
+01:51.4
+01:55.8
+02:03.9
+02:12.0
+02:45.4
+02:51.1
+02:54.7
+03:06.7
+03:13.6
+03:27.1
+04:27.5
+05:49.5
+08:04.3
+11:32.9
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1. Deutschlandpokal
Sprint-Women-J16-J17 - 17.12.2022

Bayerisch Eisenstein, GER

Juniors female OFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS 7,5km (3 x 2,5 km)
Pos # Name Jg Nat.-LV Verein L S T Zeit Ruckstand
1 111 KELLER Natalie 2001 GER TSV SV Frankenhain/ BwO 0 1 1 23:10.6
2 120 VOGLER Julia 2002 | GER SBW ' Sc Gosheim 0 0 0 23:54.2 +43.6
3 115 DINGELSTEDT Josephine 2003 GER TSV Sv Frankenhain / Sgo 0 2 2 25:11.6 +02:01.0
4 113 | GERLACH Aenne 2002 GER TSV  Luisenthaler SV / BwO 2 0 2 25:20.8 +02:10.2
5 121 THOMAS Luise 2003 GER SVSac OBV Ringenhain 1 2 3 25:33.5 +02:22.9
6 110 BORN Luise 2001 GER SVSac OBV RINGENHAIN / BPOL 0 3 3 25:37.9 +02:27.3
7 118 SCHLICKUM Hannah 2002 GERBSV-M SC HOCHVOGEL MUNCHEN/LPB 1 0 1 25:43.0 +02:32.4
8 | 116 BULTMANN Lilli 2003 | GER WSV | Vil Bad Berleburg / Skiinternat Willingen = 1 0 1 25:46.5 +02:35.9
9 109 HUBL Marie 2003 GER HSV SC Willingen Skiinternat Willingen 2 2 4 27:06.7 +03:56.1
10 114 KRINNINGER Anna 2001 GERBSV-B 1 1 2 27:27.0 +04:16.4
11 112 SUTTKUS Maja 2002 GER NSV Wsv Clausthal-Zellerfeld / Skih 0 1 1 28:06.2 +04:55.6
Women OFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS 7,5km (3 x 2,5 km)
Pos # Name Jg Nat.-LV Verein L S T Zeit Ruckstand
1 | 127 KEBINGER Hanna 1997 | GER BSV-W | Sc Partenkirchen / Zoll 0 0 0 21:52.8
2 126 SAUTER Marina 1997 GERBSV-W  Sc Partenkirchen 0 1 1 22:35.6 +42.8
3 131 MULLER Luise 2000 GER SVSac SV Griin-WeiR3 Pirna / BPOL 1 0 1 22:38.8 +46.0
4 133 HENDEL Helene Therese 1995 GER TSV WSV Oberhof 1 0 1 22:50.4 +57.6
5 132 BRAUN Sabrina 2000 GER SBW DAV Uim/BwT 2 1 3 24:07.5 +02:14.7
6 125 HERMANN Hanna-Michelle 2000 GER SVSac Psv Schwarzenberg / Bwfb 2 0 2 24:25.4 +02:32.6
7 | 123 HORN Antonia 1997 GER TSV WSV Ansbach / BwO 1 3 4 24:25.6 +02:32.8
8 130 SCHERER Stefanie 1996 GERBSV-O SC WALL /LPB 0 2 2 24:46.6 +02:53.8
9 124 | FIEDLER Jana 2000 GER 0 2 2 25:45.8 +03:53.0
10 129 HERTRICH Ylva 1997 GER BSV-F  Sc Neubau 0 1 1 28:39.0 +06:46.2
Youth female | OFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS 2007 - 6km
Pos # Name Jg Nat.-LV Verein L S T Zeit Ruckstand
1 135 KEUDEL Marie 2007 GER SC Willingen 1 0 1 20:19.2
2 45 HOIB Luna Emilia 2007 GERBSV-C Sc Ruhpolding 1 0 1 20:50.7 +31.5
3 29 SCHLIETER Joleen 2007 GER SBW SC Schonwald 1 2 3 21:25.5 +01:06.3
4 42 | LUDEKE Annika 2007 GER SBW Sv Kirchzarten 0 1 1 21:42.8 +01:23.6
5 50 KUHNE Karoline 2007 GER SVSac SV Grun-Weil Pirna / EAS-A 0 1 1 21:59.0 +01:39.8
6 62 DUFFNER Marie 2007 GER SBW SC Schonwald 1 1 2 22:15.5 +01:56.3
7 41 DUFFNER Jana 2007 GER SBW SC Schonwald 0 3 3 22:29.2 +02:10.0
8 17 BECK Hanna 2007 GER SBW Dav Ulm 2 4 6 22:30.7 +02:11.5
9 57 | SCHILCHER Regina 2007 | GER BSV-O 1 1 2 22:32.3 +02:13.1
10 19 SCHREINER Amalia 2007 GERBSV-B Sv Finsterau 1 0 1 22:43.3 +02:24.1
11 30 STALLER Katharina 2007 GERBSV-C  Sv Oberteisendorf 1 3 4 22:45.5 +02:26.3
12 38 MAYR Lotta Sophie 2007 GER SBW Sv Kirchzarten 1 0 1 22:52.8 +02:33.6
13 15 OSTERMAIER Johanna 2007 GER BSV-I 2 1 3 23:12.8 +02:53.6
14 37 WALTER Luisa 2007 GER BSV-W 1 2 3 23:20.2 +03:01.0
15 = 22 |HOFMEISTER Lena 2007 GERBSV-C  Sv Oberteisendorf 2 1 3 23:35.5 +03:16.3
16 9 BRAUN Hanna 2007 GERBSV-C Sc Ruhpolding 2 2 4 23:36.9 +03:17.7
17 26 | NICOLUSSI Giovanna 2007 GER BSV-l Wsv Kiefersfelden 2 2 4 23:38.6 +03:19.4
18 55 FAUTZ Emily 2007 GER SBW SC Schonwald 2 3 5 23:53.2 +03:34.0
19 60 KOHLER Yara 2007 GER SVSac TSG Sehma/ EdS-O 0 1 1 24:14.2 +03:55.0
20 18 WALLNER Antonia 2007 GERBSV-B Wsv Grafenau 1 4 5 24:17.8 +03:58.6
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1. Deutschlandpokal
Sprint-Women-J16-J17 - 17.12.2022

Bayerisch Eisenstein, GER

Youth female | OFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS 2007 - 6km
Pos # Name Jg Nat.-LV Verein L S T Zeit Ruckstand
21 63 MERE Julia 2007 GERBSV-C Sc Ruhpolding 2 0 2 24:23.0 +04:03.8
22 44 | DIEMEL Sophie 2007 GER WSV  SK Winterberg 1 2 3 24:27.3 +04:08.1
23 20 GROSCHE Charlotte 2007 GER WSV SK Winterberg 3 1 4 24:28.0 +04:08.8
24 8 | MULLER Giulia 2007 GERBSV-O 3 1 4 24:51.0 +04:31.8
25 12 LADWIG Rebecca 2007 GERBSV-C Sv Oberteisendorf 4 1 5 25:27.5 +05:08.3
26 54 GOHLER Kyra 2007 GER SVSac TSG Sehma/EdS-O 3 1 4 25:30.2 +05:11.0
27 56 REITMAIER Carina 2007 GERBSV-C SC Traunstein 2 0 2 25:36.5 +05:17.3
28 | 61 DUFFNER Leni 2007 GER SBW  SC Schonwald 1 3 4 25:47.4 +05:28.2
29 6 CASPAR Leonie 2007 GER SVSA Skiclub 1927 Kéthen 3 1 4 26:22.1 +06:02.9
30 51 KROLL Olivia 2007 GER WSV  SK Winterberg 2 3 5 27:42.2 +07:23.0
31 43 SCHIPPERS Hannah 2007 GER SVSA Skiclub 1927 Kéthen 3 5 8 27:49.0 +07:29.8
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